Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors/GUE
Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consulation without fail.
Ñ EE184 Ñ
Series:GUE
 -25  to   + 85°C
350  to  450 V .DC
820   to  10000 µ F

2 point
clamp clamp
3 point
Dia. Length
Cap.
(±20%)
W.V. Ripple
current
(120Hz)
(+85°C)
Pitch
Terminal Part No.
SpecificationCase size
Standard Products
Endurance : 85°C 2000h
          1000 36 125 3.36 0.25 13.0 ECOG2VU102M(  ) N F
51 65 3.36 0.25 22.0 ECOG2VU102R(  ) N C F
          1200 51 75 3.69 0.25 22.0 ECOG2VU122L(  ) Y D P
          1500 51 96 4.53 0.25 22.0 ECOG2VU152K(  ) Y D P
          1800 51 96 4.98 0.25 22.0 ECOG2VU182K(  ) Y D P
          2200 51 103 5.91 0.25 22.0 ECOG2VU222K(  ) N C F
          2700 51 125 6.90 0.25 22.0 ECOG2VU272J(  ) N C F
350        3300 64 103 7.95 0.25 28.6 ECOG2VU332G(  ) N C F
          3900 64 125 9.09 0.25 28.6 ECOG2VU392F(  ) N C F
          4700 64 145 9.55 0.25 28.6 ECOG2VU472E(  ) N C F
77 96 9.55 0.25 31.8 ECOG2VU472T(  ) Y D P
          5600 77 125 11.49 0.25 31.8 ECOG2VU562D(  ) N C F
          6800 77 145 13.56 0.25 31.8 ECOG2VU682C(  ) N C F
          8200 77 145 14.91 0.25 31.8 ECOG2VU822C(  ) N C F
        10000 90 150 16.83 0.25 31.8 ECOG2VU103A(  ) N F
          1000 51 75 3.36 0.25 22.0 ECOG2GU102L(  ) Y D P
          1200 51 96 4.05 0.25 22.0 ECOG2GU122K(  ) Y D P
          1500 51 96 4.53 0.25 22.0 ECOG2GU152K(  ) Y D P
          1800 51 103 5.34 0.25 22.0 ECOG2GU182K(  ) N C F
          2200 51 125 6.21 0.25 22.0 ECOG2GU222J(  ) N C F
          2700 64 103 7.20 0.25 28.6 ECOG2GU272G(  ) N C F
400        3300 64 125 8.37 0.25 28.6 ECOG2GU332F(  ) N C F
          3900 64 145 8.74 0.25 28.6 ECOG2GU392E(  ) N C F
77 96 8.74 0.25 31.8 ECOG2GU392T(  ) Y D P
          4700 77 125 10.53 0.25 31.8 ECOG2GU472D(  ) N C F
          5600 77 145 12.30 0.25 31.8 ECOG2GU562C(  ) N C F
          6800 77 145 13.56 0.25 31.8 ECOG2GU682C(  ) N C F
          8200 90 150 15.90 0.25 31.8 ECOG2GU822A(  ) N F
           820 51 75 3.06 0.25 22.0 ECOG2WU821L(  ) Y D P
          1000 51 96 3.72 0.25 22.0 ECOG2WU102K(  ) Y D P
          1200 51 96 4.05 0.25 22.0 ECOG2WU122K(  ) Y D P
          1500 51 125 5.13 0.25 22.0 ECOG2WU152J(  ) N C F
          1800 64 96 5.75 0.25 28.6 ECOG2WU182G(  ) Y D P
          2200 64 103 6.60 0.25 28.6 ECOG2WU222G(  ) N C F
450        2700 64 125 7.56 0.25 28.6 ECOG2WU272F(  ) N C F
          3300 64 145 8.40 0.25 28.6 ECOG2WU332E(  ) N C F
77 103 8.40 0.25 31.8 ECOG2WU332T(  ) N C F
          3900 77 125 9.57 0.25 31.8 ECOG2WU392D(  ) N C F
          4700 77 145 11.28 0.25 31.8 ECOG2WU472C(  ) N C F
          5600 90 150 13.41 0.25 31.8 ECOG2WU562A(  ) N F
          6800 90 150 14.46 0.25 31.8 ECOG2WU682A(  ) N F